SERIE C - GIRONE B - TERMINATO

classifica completa 22° giornata

SQUADRA
CIP-GHIZZANI

TIMENET EMPOLI
PALLAVOLO

VOLLEY CLUB LE SIGNE

BLU VOLLEY QUARRATA
ASD PALLAVOLO
FUCECCHIO

AS.P.D. MONTELUPO
FIRENZE OVEST PALLAVOLO
ASD VOLLEY AGLIANESE
MONTEBIANCO VOLLEY

PUNTO SPORT VOLLEY

TEMA PROJECT CALENZANO

PT

52
a7
44
43
36
27
21
20
18
16

6

risultati della 22° giornata

27/04/2024 18:00
PALAZ. ITC CAPITINI - VIA
GOLDONI - AGLIANA

27/04/2024 18:00
PALESTRA S.M.S. IL PONTORMO
- VIA PARENTI GIOVANBATTISTA

27/04/2024 18:00
PALESTRA COMUNALE S.M.
MONTANELLI PETRARCA - VIA

27/04/2024 18:00
PALESTRA S.M. ARRIGHETTO
DA SETTIMELLO - VIA PIETRO

27/04/2024 18:00
PALASPORT A. ARAMINI - VIALE
DELLE OLIMPIADI - EMPOLI

27/04/2024 18:00
PALESTRA S.E. DUCA D'AOSTA -
BROZZI - PIAZZA | MAGGIO -

www.pallavoloigiglio.it

G \%
20 18
20 17
20 14
20 14
20 12
20 9
20 7
20 7
20 6
20 4
20 2

ASD VOLLEY AGLIANESE

PUNTO SPORT VOLLEY

ASD PALLAVOLO FUCECCHIO

TEMA PROJECT CALENZANO

TIMENET EMPOLI PALLAVOLO

FIRENZE OVEST PALLAVOLO

11

13

13

14

16

18

SV SP
55 15
53 20
48 20
48 30
40 32
37 43
28 44
27 45
26 49
28 53
18 57
3-2

22-25 25-15 25-17 20-25 15-10

0-3
22-25 21-25 18-25
1-3
25-23 20-25 10-25 19-25
3-0
0-16 0-18 0-18
3-1

25-21 25-23 19-25 25-21

Qs
3,667

2,650

2,400

1,600

1,250

0,860

0,636

0,600

0,531

0,528

0,316

AS.P.D. MONTELUPO

RIPOSA

VOLLEY CLUB LE SIGNE

BLU VOLLEY QUARRATA

CIP-GHIZZANI

MONTEBIANCO VOLLEY

PF

1615

1647

1579

1764

1623

1697

1549

1508

1531

1703

1468

PS

1260

1482

1366

1612

1581

1751

1665

1621

1717

1848

1781

QP
1,282

1,111

1,156

1,094

1,027

0,969

0,930

0,930

0,892

0,922

0,824
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